

Complain Case: 132 of 2019

Dated: 30-09-2024,

Today is fixed for Evidence .

Complainant files hazira.

An objection petition filed by the accused person which was filled by the complainant on 20-01-2024, u/s 143(A).

Copy served, received copy with objection.

Ld. P.O. is transferred, Ld. J.M. 2nd court is in charge

.Fix: 19-11-2024 for hearing the petition u/s 143(A) .

.....

I/c