

Complain Case : 132 of 2019.

Dated: 19-11-2024,

Today is fixed for hearing the petition u/s 143 (A) .

Both sides files hazira.

Fix: 14-01-2025 for hearing and order.

Judicial Magistrate,4th court,Howrah.